Distancia:

L
Tiempo Oficial:
Tiempo Real:
Posicién General:

; A
Categoria: ,

Media:

B0 RUN
FINISHER

EDUARDO ALCON GINER

Posicion Categoria:

2
21.097 m.

01:17:32

01:17:32

12 de 1513 part.

SENIOR .I\/IASCULIN

7 de 613 part. n e
3:41 min/km .-j-'f_
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